GOLD

code No.
AU-71-08-0010 %

AU-30-12-0030

AU-42-12-0035

AU-42-12-0040

AU-42-11-0042

AU-71-16-0060 %

AU-42-20-0090

AU-71-20-0095

AU-42-11-0100

AU-42-11-0110
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®
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compound

Gold (I ) Bromide anhydrous
AuBr;

Gold (1) Chloride hydrous
AuCl; - 2H,0

Gold (III) Chloride anhydrous
AuCly

Hydrogen tetra Chloroaurate
() hydrous

HAuCl, - 4H,0

Gold( I )Cyaride

AuCN

Gold (1) Iodide

Aul

Gold (1) Oxide

Au,0s - XH,0

Gold (1) Oxide anhydrous
Au,054

Gold (I )Potassium Cyanide
KAu(CN),

Gold (1) Potassium Cyanide
KAu(CN) 4

purity
4N

3N

3N

3N

3N

3N

4N

3N

3N

min.quantity
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lg
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Au

price
48,000
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discuss
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discuss
70,000
discuss
85,000
discuss

discuss
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